7510 Hazeltine Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 91405  •  Tel:  818 780 9701  •  Fax:  818 780 9739
Description
The J-Series is a modular EIA 310-D Standard 19 inch 1U rack-mounted unit with
up to 10 slots which can hold up to 64 RFoF interchangeable and hot swappable
modules. It can also accommodate multiples of other high performance,
broadband, fiber optic transceivers, transmitters and receivers. The J-Chassis
provides flexibility, scalability, and functionality to help construct multi-task, RFoF
and Digital sub-systems.

RF OVER FIBER
J Chassis — Modular Subsystem
Ordering Information
©2020 Optical Zonu Corporation. All rights reserved.  |  V 2.0 07152020
Contacts
INSIDE SALES
818-780-9701 x122 ;
818-616-2043
HEADQUARTERS
7510 Hazeltine Avenue, Van Nuys, CA 91405
Main: 818-780-9701  Fax:  818-780-9739  info@opticalzonu.com
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
818-780-9701 x276 ;
818-452-5131
SALES - RF
818-780-9701 x122 ;
818-579-9630
SALES - RF EAST
818-780-9701 x140 ;
818-579-9594
SALES - SATCOM
818-780-9701 x242 ;
818-452-5896
SALES - DIGITAL
818-780-9701 x131 ;
818-579-9592
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
818-780-9701 x134 ;
818-579-2359
PART NO. Single Slot
AJ3 - J010 - XX
PART NO. Chassis
AJ3 - JXXX - XXX - XX
12  – 12V
28  – 28V
05R  – 5 Slot  (blank)      – AC (blank)     - No Power Supply, No Fan
10R – 10 Slot 48  – 48V F  - No PS, 1 Fan
1P  - 1 PS, No Fan
1PF  -1 PS, 1 Fan
2PF  - 2 PS, 2 Fan
2P  - 2 PS, No Fan